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COMPETITION:
CATEGORY:

DATE

Size of Skating Area:
Ice Condition:
Number of Participants

SHORT PROGRAM
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

FREE SKATING
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

OFFICIALS
Technical Controller
Technical Specialist
Referee

JUDGES
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

OPERATORS
DVO

DVO

Technical support

Ljusnanskéret

Ungdom A 15 - Flickor

2017-12-02
2017-12-02

30m*60m
Very Good
4

00:02:30
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

00:03:00
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

Linnéa Olhans
Johanna Forsberg
Maria Salling

Maria Salling
Johanna Johansson
Martha Pehrsson

Nadja Nilsson Ozel
Jan Palmér

Short Program
Free Skating

0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

Borlange KK
Hammart KK
KK Iskristallen

KK Iskristallen
KK Trollhattan
Gavle KK

Gavle KK
Bollnas KK
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